
NO PARKING

3

VISITOR
VISITOR

2

1

Sp

Sp

Sp
Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

TCL:
TCL:

TCL:

TCL:TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP
DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP
DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

Bg

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

BH

BH

BH

BH

Stmp

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E: E:

E:

E:

E:
E:

E:

E:

E:
E:

F:

F:

F:

F:

F:

F:

F:

F:

F:

F:
Bush

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R: R:

R:

R:

R:

TWL

TWL

TWL

JK1
107.912

JK3
107.276

JK4
107.532

JK6
105.588

JK7
108.133

JK7A
107.898

123.89
123.00

117.72

114.78113.40

123.01

120.37

120.22

125.24

123.38

124.89

115.03

111.82

118.69

114.42

114.43

117.50

119.92

109.83

112.04

109.85

107.39

116.14

107.43

111.31

109.53

109.42

118.26

115.26

114.37

112.88

113.34

113.23

113.99
114.56

113.35

107.43

107.47

107.58

107.55

107.56

107.57

107.82

107.52

107.58

107.55

107.97

117.26

114.70

114.83

114.87

114.88

114.87

114.87

112.66

112.69

112.70

107.55

107.58

107.62

113.47

111.76

115.02

115.44

114.09

107.93

107.62

107.57

114.52

114.51

113.43

113.66

114.64 112.08

114.60

115.02

113.46

113.27

111.78

107.99

107.59

107.59

107.60

107.62

107.89

115.37

112.44

120.22

117.47

107.66

107.61

107.60

110.42
112.01

107.67
114.94 114.96

114.97

117.82

113.32
110.95

116.04

112.79

112.78
112.68

105.57

105.59

105.60

105.90

107.84

107.89

107.83

107.86

107.85

111.14

JK5
106.724

JK5A
107.310

Sp

Sp

Sp
Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

TCL:

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy Gy

Gy
Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP

Bg

Bg

IC
IC

IFL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL
THL

THL
THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL
THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH
BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BHBH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH
BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

TH

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:
E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

E:

F:

F:

F:

F:

F:

F:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:
R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

R:

TWL

114.60

111.54

114.16

111.62

111.21

114.11

111.43

114.11

114.11

114.10

107.62

107.63

107.57

107.62

107.62

107.63

115.50

112.53

112.18

116.16

114.65

111.69

114.81

115.54

115.05

114.05

117.37

113.09

107.27
107.24

107.24
107.65

115.16

107.08

105.58

105.55

105.57

116.76

112.17

114.07

106.34

105.57

105.58

107.65

105.98

105.59

105.91

105.59

107.63

107.62

115.63

113.10

114.18

113.38

112.26

115.58

112.86

111.64

112.25

114.21

113.33
113.50

112.56

111.81

108.29

108.08

107.61

107.62

111.97

111.46

113.17

112.07

107.62

111.18

105.59

114.11

114.08

114.09

111.20

111.20

110.78

108.65

105.58

105.59

105.59

105.60

105.57

105.72

111.07

111.43

114.10

112.85

111.56

110.59

112.78

110.82

105.58
105.58

105.59

105.57

105.56

105.61

105.06

105.05

Re

Re

Sv

Sv

Sv

Sv

Sv

Sv

Fl

Fl

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Post

Post

Post

Post

Vp

Vp

Cbox

Mkr

Wo

St
St

St

Fh

Fh

Gas

Gas

G
as

Gas

Gas

Gas

Bo

Bin

Bin

Bin

Bin

ICU

ICU

ICU

Re

ICU

Re

ICU

ICU

ICU

ICU

ICU

Pipe

Pipe

107.48107.59

10
7.

64

10
7.

70

10
7.

6010
7.

72

107.63

10
7.

72
10

7.
84

10
7.

89

107.90

107.92

108.08

108.14

108.08

108.14
108.17

108.12

108.08

108.02

107.98

107.85
107.86

107.96107.90

107.85

10
7.8

1
10

7.
89

10
7.

71
10

7.
77

10
7.

59

10
7.

63

10
7.

52

10
7.5

1

107.49

10
7.6

0

10
7.5

6

10
7.4

4

10
7.5

3

10
7.5

5

10
7.5

8

10
7.

68

10
7.

77

10
7.

83
10

7.
84

107.70

107.56

10
7.5

9

107.65

107.48

107.81

107.36

107.50

107.60

107.72

107.78

107.63

107.66

107.97

108.00

108.04108.04

108.09108.08

108.18

108.25

108.24

108.18

108.23
108.19

108.13

108.09

108.01
107.95

107.95

107.98

107.91
107.92

10
7.

57

10
7.5

2

10
7.4

3

107.49

107.59

107.22

107.54

107.54

10
7.5

4

10
7.5

8

10
7.5

4

10
7.4

9

10
6.

91

10
6.

97

10
7.

14

10
7.1

4

10
7.

05

10
7.

10

107.30

10
7.3

2

107.20

107.04

107.03

107.12

10
7.2

8

107.21

106.82

107.00
107.01

107.17

107.37

10
6.

88

10
6.

73

106.75

106.76

10
6.

84

107.43

107.38

107.42

107.38

107.31

107.28

107.35

10
7.

35

107.25
107.23

107.32

107.24

107.16

107.15

107.11

107.10

107.09

106.95

106.98

107.01

107.04

107.08

107.13

107.21

10
7.3

3

10
7.3

8

10
7.3

8

10
7.3

6

10
7.4

2
10

7.4
7

10
7.

34

10
7.

42

10
7.

35

107.29

107.44
107.40

107.27

107.42
107.33

107.32

10
7.4

0

107.38

107.31

107.44

10
7.3

2
10

7.4
1

10
7.3

7

10
7.2

5

107.36107.22

107.20

107.33

107.30

107.20

107.21107.13

107.15107.06

106.99

106.96

106.94

106.94

106.91

106.89

106.87

106.96

106.97

106.97

107.00

107.03

107.04

107.07

107.09

107.09

107.08

107.35
107.42

107.43

107.22

107.42

107.38

107.11

107.41

107.18

107.05

107.06

106.94

106.83

106.74

106.89

106.95

107.03

106.90

106.88

10
6.

83

106.70

106.63
106.51

106.49

106.54

106.91106.62

106.70

106.94

10
7.

00
10

6.
95

106.59

106.68

106.63

106.66

106.59

106.65

107.47

108.19

10
6.4

9

106.53

106.53

106.49

106.50

106.46

106.43

107.60

106.63

106.55

106.53

106.52

107.09

106.94

106.92

106.90

106.86

106.85

106.82

107.23

107.29

106.89
106.74

106.69

106.87

107.02

107.08

107.31

107.36

106.98

106.96

106.92

106.89

106.86

106.87

106.87

106.87

106.81

106.76

106.76
106.58

10
6.9

7

106.96

106.95

106.96

106.91

106.84

106.85

106.88

10
6.

86

107.00

106.87

106.89106.95

106.79

107.03

107.00

106.92

106.93

106.94

106.83
107.00

107.04

107.09107.16

107.09

107.20

107.19

107.06

107.14

107.20 107.20

107.27

107.20

107.13

107.19

10
7.

23

107.34
107.36

107.39

107.40

107.43

106.95

107.01

107.04

107.14

107.11

106.99

107.46

10
7.

01

106.98

107.39

107.06

107.29

107.53

107.53

107.42

107.22

107.19

107.06

107.05

107.18

107.18

107.32

107.30

107.34

107.14

10
7.

17

107.24

107.21

107.27

106.91

106.99

106.69

106.68
106.51

106.67

106.67

106.65

106.42

106.43

106.66

106.66

106.45

106.66

106.71

106.47

106.28

105.99

106.05

106.08

106.14

106.08

106.24

106.28
106.14

106.21

106.36

106.27

106.42

106.54

106.48

106.43

106.43

106.39

106.34

106.28

106.27

106.23

106.20

106.28

106.42

106.54
106.55

106.67

106.81
106.81

106.71

10
6.

77

106.84

106.53

106.62

106.52

106.42

106.24

106.20

106.33

106.51

106.38

106.25

106.18

106.29

106.41

106.50

106.59

106.26

106.31

106.39

106.50
106.36

106.24

106.20

106.33

106.47

106.63

106.43

106.33

106.32

106.44

106.50

106.59

106.41

106.37

106.31

106.40

106.61

106.73

107.93

107.89

107.85

107.78

107.70

107.62

107.55

107.48

107.41

107.29

107.24

107.15

107.24

107.26

107.17

107.21

107.20

107.23

107.26

107.30

107.36

107.41

107.47

107.53

107.53

107.55

107.56

107.65

107.72

107.81107.75
107.70

107.72

107.71

107.59

107.53

107.52

107.50

107.42
107.43

107.44

107.54

107.55

107.60

107.73

107.78

107.84

107.92

107.47

107.34

107.30

107.28

107.39

107.32

107.33

10
7.

36

107.49

107.45

107.45

107.48

107.45

107.48

10
7.

48

107.47

107.50

107.63

107.49

107.54

107.52

107.50

107.50

107.43

107.44

107.51 107.47

107.41

107.42

107.42

107.41

107.47

107.37

107.39

107.41

107.37

107.39

107.38

107.38

107.44
107.42

107.44

107.48

107.41

107.41

108.98

107.30

107.47

107.47

107.47

107.54

107.55

107.45

107.29

107.27

107.35

108.83

107.43

107.41

107.40

107.43

107.38

107.45

107.51

107.41

107.88
107.87

107.72

107.82

107.86

107.94

108.12

108.10

107.91

108.01

107.91

107.95

107.97

108.11

108.16

108.16

108.17

108.06

108.06

107.53

108.02

107.99

108.00

107.98

107.97

107.88

107.89

107.89

107.92

107.97

107.99

107.99

107.98

107.93

107.83

107.50
107.52

107.46

107.97

107.98

107.99

108.00

107.93 107.95

107.91

107.94

107.89

107.85

107.77

107.58

107.56

107.60

107.89

107.91

107.54

107.78

107.77

107.52

107.52

107.58

107.53

108.00

107.64

107.69

107.99
107.55

108.01

107.52

107.51108.04

108.04107.50

107.47

107.99

108.03 107.60

107.57

107.46

107.47

107.48

107.54

107.51

107.48

107.50

107.58

107.61

107.95

107.57

107.56

107.98

107.60

107.01

107.15

107.17

107.23

107.58

107.66

107.64

107.65

107.68
107.99

108.04

107.56 107.51

107.47

107.53

107.61

107.61

107.16

107.15

107.11

107.17

107.13

107.12

106.99

106.65

107.02

107.06

107.06

105.41
105.40

105.43

105.40

105.41

105.90

105.40

106.25

105.44
105.45

105.45

105.45

105.44

105.45

105.44

107.21

10
7.4

8

107.57
107.45

107.39

107.49

107.56

107.45

10
7.5

9

10
7.5

8

10
7.7

4

107.62
107.59

10
7.

64

107.67

107.73

107.82

10
7.6

4

107.64

107.50

107.38

107.41

107.48

107.48

107.48

107.61

107.48107.48

107.45

107.50

107.50

107.51

107.39

107.45

10
7.5

4

107.49

107.68

107.63

107.62

107.57

107.58

10
7.5

8

107.53

10
7.5

2

108.04

108.00

107.92

10
7.

76

10
7.

69

107.77

107.63

10
7.6

3

10
7.6

5

107.64

107.63

107.61

10
7.6

0

10
7.6

4

10
7.5

7

107.56

106.95

106.77

106.61

108.01
107.96

107.95
107.93

107.91

107.90

10
7.

46

107.31

107.20

10
7.

14

107.07

107.01

106.99

106.95

106.94107.10

107.07

107.05

107.05

107.02

107.00

106.98

106.95

106.95

106.96

106.99

10
6.

97

106.90 106.82

10
6.

88

106.93

106.91

106.94

106.95

106.98

106.97

107.04

107.03

107.07

107.09

106.31

106.66

106.92

107.00

107.06

106.90

10
7.

77

107.57107.57

107.59

107.6310
7.7

1

10
7.7

1

10
7.7

0

10
7.6

9

10
7.6

6

107.57

107.51

10
7.

47

10
7.4

5

10
7.4

1

107.35

10
7.

42

107.34

107.22

107.19

107.13

107.13107.60

10
7.

15

107.49

107.51

107.16

107.22

107.39

107.55

107.56

107.52

107.40

107.27

107.17

107.44

107.60

107.56

107.56

107.59

107.57

107.56

107.60

107.55

107.54

107.54

107.58

107.59

107.32

107.35

10
7.

28

107.25

107.31

107.30

107.31

107.30

106.90
107.07

107.14

107.16

107.19

107.26

107.20

107.12

107.32

107.34

107.34

107.38

107.44

107.49

107.57

107.63

107.65

107.75

107.82

107.97

107.98

3

G1.1

3

G1

G0.6

G0.9

G0.7

G1.1

G0.9

G0.6

G0.7

G0.7

G1

Tarmac

BT

TT

TT

TT
BT

IC

TT

CVR

CVR

G1.8

G2.1

G2.1

G2.1
G1.7

CVR

CVR

CVR

CVR

CVR

CVR

CVR

Sign

Sign

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Dense
undergrowth

Dense
undergrowth

G1.4

Dense
undergrowth

G0.4

Sign

BT

BT

CVR
CVR

CVR

CVR

CVR

IC

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Step

Concrete

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Sign

Grass

Tarmac

Tarmac

Ta
rm

ac

Ta
rm

ac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

CPS

Tarmac

Tarmac

Gravel

Gravel

Tarmac

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

BT

CVR

BT

S/P ht 2m.

S/P ht 2m.

CVR

CVR

CVR

W
/M

 h
t 2

.7
m

.

C
/L

 h
t 2

.1
m

.

C
/L

 h
t 2

.1
m

.

C/L ht 2.1m.

C
/L

 h
t 2

.1
m

.

C/L ht 1.8m.

C/L ht 1.8m.

C/L ht 1.8m
.

C/L ht 1.8m
.

Shelter

Tarmac

Tarm
ac

Speed restrictor

Speed restrictor

Tarmac

Tarmac

Speed restrictor

BT
Barrier ht 0.7m.

MG

CVR

BT

BT

IC

CVR

S/P ht 1.8m
.

S/P ht 1.8m.

Duct

Steps

R/wall

Concrete

Concrete

Ram
p

CVR

IC

Duct

Duct

Duct

Duct

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Vegetation

Dense
vegetation

CPS

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Concrete

Concrete

CVR

BT

BT

CVR

CVR

CVR
CVR

IC

BT

Duct
Barrier ht 1.3m.

Barrier ht 1.3m.

Concrete

Sign

Vegetation

BT

Duct

Grass

Grass

Sub-
station

CVR

C/L ht 1.9m
.

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Concrete

Concrete

C/L ht 1.8m.

C/L ht 1.8m.

Concrete

R/wall

R/wall

R/wall

Tarm
ac

Tarm
ac

Tarm
ac

Tarm
ac

Signs

Ram
p

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Ramp

Vegetation

Vegetation

Vegetation

Vegetation

Stock
-pile

Stock
-pile

Concrete

Concrete

Step

Step

Step

Dense

vegetation

Dense

vegetation

Can
op

y

Sign

107.78
CVR

CVR

CVR

W I N
 D R U S H   P A R K   R

 O A D 

L I N K W
 O

 O
 D   R O

 A D

Speed restrictor

CPS

CVR
107.44

107.31

107.29

IC
106.66

CVR
107.05

107.19

CRCR
CR

CVR
107.79

106.95

CVR
107.05

CVR
106.93

106.86

CVR
106.92

106.84

106.84

IC
107.41

IC
107.12

IC
106.66

CVR
106.38

IC
107.21

IC
107.42

IC
107.44

IC
107.72

IC
106.88

CVR
106.90

CVR
107.39

IC
..........

ED(B3)

ED(B3)

IC
107.41

CVR
105.43

CVR
105.42

Re

IC
106.61

St

CVR
105.40

106.99

CVR
107.38

CVR
107.33

CVR
107.33

CVR
107.28

IC
107.14

CVR
107.43

CVR
107.46

CVR
107.53

CVR
107.60

CVR
107.70

CVR
107.82

CVR
107.76

CVR
107.84

CVR
107.19

CVR
107.74

IC
107.77

IC
107.78

IC
107.78

CVR
107.96

CVR
107.96

IC
107.41

IC
107.43

IC
107.46

IC
107.71

CVR
107.96

CVR
107.61

Sub-
station

CVR
107.59

CVR
107.61

CVR
107.59

CVR
107.56

CVR
107.53

CVR
105.46

107.33
CVR

107.32
CVR

107.30
CVR

107.37
CVR

CVR
107.46

CVR
107.47

CVR
105.44

CVR
105.43

CVR
105.44

CVR
105.44

CVR
105.43

CVR
107.81

107.84
CVR

CVR

CVR
107.54

CVR
107.55

CVR
107.55

Fl

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

CTV

Post

BoICU

ICU
ICU

10
7.

49

10
7.

70
10

7.
58

108.00

108.02

108.21

108.23

107.91

107.90
107.95

107.97

107.92

107.88

10
7.4

8

10
7.4

2
10

7.5
4

10
7.5

010
7.3

8

10
7.4

9

10
7.6

2

10
7.5

9

107.66

107.99

108.05

108.00

108.09

108.12

108.12

108.19

108.14

108.19

108.23

108.23

108.24

108.26

108.31

108.33

108.31

108.17

108.22

108.19

108.14

108.10

108.02

108.01

108.05

107.97

108.04

10
7.

77

10
7.

64

10
7.

53

10
7.4

5

107.49

10
7.5

8

10
7.4

6

10
6.

89

107.13

107.02

107.08

107.45

107.33

10
6.

80

10
6.

72

10
6.

81

106.72

106.80

107.38

107.33

10
7.3

5

10
7.2

8

107.26

107.12

107.07

107.01

107.01

106.92

106.92

106.96

107.28

10
7.3

8

107.29

107.36

106.94

107.19

107.07

107.00

107.01

106.93

106.92

106.79

106.66
106.85

106.60

106.88

107.03

107.08

107.16

107.25

107.18

107.01

106.95

106.85

10
6.

77

106.79

106.80

106.69

106.64

106.66

106.57

106.55
106.37

106.44

106.98106.70

10
6.

71

106.60

106.63

106.55

106.71

106.60

106.73

106.71

106.72

106.56

106.65

106.74

106.55

10
6.5

8

106.56

106.53

10
6.

56 106.36

107.21

10
7.

01

106.80

106.81

106.73

106.82

106.67

106.74

106.93

107.17

107.06

107.10

107.19

106.92

106.97

107.07

107.16

107.07

107.05

107.41

107.42

107.12

10
7.

41

107.55

107.44

107.55

107.45

107.41

107.29

107.16

107.14

107.19

107.13

107.06

107.04

107.06

107.23

107.21

107.19

107.42

106.73

106.58

106.42

106.15

106.08

106.07

106.19

106.32

106.43

106.49

106.07

106.10

106.10

106.22

106.26

106.34

106.42

106.67

106.88

106.79

106.82

106.80

106.83

106.32

106.10

106.19

106.25

106.17

106.41

106.38

106.18

106.24

106.31

106.39

106.40

106.54

106.25

106.33

106.71

106.48

106.48

106.56

107.89

107.34

107.72

107.54

107.46

107.49

107.46
107.41

107.48

107.46

107.46

107.44

107.44

107.47

107.41

107.39

107.40

107.38

107.37

107.38

107.40

107.43

107.54

107.42

108.83

108.83

107.47

107.42

107.58

107.44

107.54

107.39

107.27

107.42

107.41

107.43

107.43

107.27

107.27107.42

107.42

107.41
107.43

107.39
107.41

107.42

107.42

107.42

107.46
107.43

107.92

107.95

107.93

108.05

108.03

107.85

107.91

107.83

107.97

107.94

107.89

107.85

107.63

107.88

107.88

107.83

107.97

107.90

108.00

107.98

107.65

108.00

107.50

107.14

105.72

105.68

107.31

107.57 107.47

10
7.4

5

107.52

107.63

107.46

107.45

107.47

107.51

107.58

10
7.5

9

10
7.5

7

10
7.7

2

10
7.7

4

107.70

107.66

107.61

10
7.

70

107.69

107.68

107.80

107.76

107.47

107.43

107.48

107.62

107.48

107.50

107.48

107.51

107.48

107.51

107.49

107.52

107.63

10
7.7

0

10
7.7

1

10
7.6

5

10
7.8

7

107.59

107.50

10
7.6

5

10
7.8

5

107.96

107.89

107.96

10
7.

80

107.69

107.70

10
7.

72

107.64

10
7.6

3

107.62

107.64

10
7.6

6

107.74

10
7.6

2

10
7.6

4

107.56

106.77

10
7.6

2

107.34

107.22

107.00

106.39

106.53

106.78

106.92

107.70

107.61

10
7.3

8

107.43

107.36

107.21

107.08

107.52

10
7.

51

107.25

107.33

107.55

107.55

107.61

107.30

107.24

107.16

107.38

107.91

IFC

G0.9

G0.8

G0.6

TT

CVR

G1.4G1.3

G1.1

G0.6

G0.8

MG

MG

Sign

Sign

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Dense
undergrowth

Dense
undergrowth

G0.3

G0.4

CVR

Sign

CVR

CVR

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

Dense
vegetation

A/C
A/C

Ram
p

Step

W/P ht 1.8m.

CPS

CPS

Tarmac

Tarmac

Ta
rm

ac

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Sign

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Ta
rm

ac

Tarm
ac

CPS

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Concrete

S/
P 

ht 
2m

.

W
/M

 ht 1.8m
.

W
/M

 h
t 2

.7
m

.

C/L ht 2.1m
.

C/L ht 1.8m.

S/P ht 2.5m.

S/P ht 2.5m.

C/L ht 1.8m
.

S/P ht 2.5m.

S/P ht 2.5m.

C/L ht 1.8m
.

C/L ht 1.8m.

Barrier ht 0.7m
.

MG

S/P ht 1.8m
.

S/P ht 1.8m.

Concrete

Bund wall R/wall
CVR

Duct

Tarmac

Dense
vegetation

Duct

Concrete

G0.6

Duct

Duct

CVR

Duct

Duct

CPS

Concrete

R/wall

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Concrete

Stock
-pile

Stock
-pile

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Canopy

G0.7

C'box

B U R F O R D   R O A D 

W
 I 

N 
D 

R 
U 

S 
H 

  P
 A

 R
 K

   
R 

O
 A

 D
 

W I N
 D R U S H   P A R K   R

 O A D 

CPS

Sv

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Lp

Lp
Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Lp

Vp

Fh

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo
Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo
Bo

Bo
Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Gas

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

ICU

Pipe

Pipe

Pipe

106.22

108.19

108.18

108.14

108.15

108.13

108.11

108.11

108.12

108.11

108.20

108.22

108.15

108.16

108.12

108.13

108.10

108.12

108.17

108.16

108.18

108.20

108.21108.22

108.11

107.96

107.66
107.62

107.99

107.70

107.67

107.69

107.70

107.60

107.59

107.62

107.60

108.09

107.93

108.09
107.99

107.72

107.74

107.61

107.98

107.60

107.66

107.90

107.85

107.67

107.64

107.79

108.05

108.06

108.07

108.05
107.82

107.65

107.63

107.09

107.13

107.04

107.01

106.97

106.93

106.97

107.03

107.19

106.95

106.82

106.84

106.99

106.91

106.87

107.50

107.23

106.96

106.86

106.94106.91

106.85

106.83

106.78

106.80

10
6.

67

106.50

106.28

106.24

106.46

106.62

106.61

106.54

106.51

106.50

106.46

106.51

106.58

106.64

106.58

107.27

107.54

107.58

107.60

107.56
107.31

107.25

107.17

106.91

106.76

107.35
107.13

107.02

107.05

106.69

106.90

105.44

106.54

105.44

107.25

107.26

107.34

107.28

107.38

107.48

107.58

107.59

107.58

107.58

107.57

107.51

107.51

107.55

107.58

107.61

107.62

107.61

107.59

107.57

107.58

107.58

107.61

107.61

107.61

107.63

107.64 107.65

107.67

107.69

107.70

107.64

107.55

107.48

107.28

107.37

107.52

107.51

107.38

107.42

107.43

107.48

107.44

107.40

107.34

107.32

107.46

107.57

107.74

107.67

107.57
107.50

107.39

107.59

107.65

107.74

107.50

107.63

107.54

107.61

107.54

107.43

107.32

106.68

106.75

106.81

106.88

106.96

107.05

106.87

106.90

106.94

107.00

106.67

106.33

106.95

107.22

107.11

106.93

106.62

106.97

106.91

106.58

106.70

107.04

106.96

106.92

106.60

106.86

106.76

106.47
106.37

106.28

106.28

106.31

106.34

106.34

106.43

106.45

106.40

106.62

106.54

106.51

106.46

106.49

106.43

106.39

106.42

107.10

107.37

107.37

107.12

107.32

107.17

107.09

107.04

106.99

107.26

107.38

107.37

107.65

106.78

106.40

106.31

106.16

106.87

106.55

106.45

106.37

106.36

107.37

106.34

106.39

106.49

106.26

105.44

106.51

105.43

105.46

105.43

105.42

105.46

105.43

105.44

105.55

106.12

106.22
106.28

105.90

106.22

106.27

10
6.

00

106.13

106.04

105.44

105.44
105.70

105.68

105.43
105.64

105.57

105.42

105.43
105.81

105.89

105.40

105.38

105.39
105.61

105.60

105.40

105.41

105.75

105.45

105.44

105.44

105.42

105.43

105.43

106.00

105.45

105.45

105.46

105.41

105.43

105.41
105.80

107.97

107.98

107.90

108.09

108.07

107.77

107.61

107.46

107.67

107.85

107.61

107.65

107.84

108.22

108.32

108.28

107.76

107.84

108.14

108.17

108.28

107.45

107.50

107.58

107.53

107.73

107.96

108.07

108.21

108.39

108.17 108.10

107.82

107.73

108.02

108.09

107.55

107.53

107.39

107.39

107.39

107.38

107.38

107.38

107.48

107.40

107.44
107.50

107.41

107.43

107.55

107.46

107.52

107.59

107.64

107.53

107.51

107.44

107.44

107.49

107.51

107.44

107.45

107.51

107.56

107.62

107.52

107.46

107.46

107.53

107.68

107.59

107.49

107.45

107.52

107.62

107.56 107.59

107.61107.63
107.61

107.62

107.63

107.59

107.57

107.57

107.63

107.62

107.62

108.02

108.40

108.36

108.33

108.11

107.75

108.27

107.61

107.68

107.66

107.68

107.67

107.63

107.70

107.75107.66

107.75

107.69

107.68

107.75

107.75

107.75

107.76

107.74

107.60

107.70

107.70

107.69

107.70

107.73

107.71

107.74

107.59

107.59

107.54

107.23

107.33

107.21

107.24

107.38 106.63

107.59

107.59

107.59

107.58

107.50

107.49

107.52

107.59

107.58

107.57

107.57

107.59 107.61

107.57

107.57 107.64

107.59

107.61

107.54

107.60

107.59

107.56
107.62

107.07

106.96

106.94

106.91
10

6.
78

106.61

106.39

107.13

107.10

107.21

107.14

107.11

107.07

107.03

107.07

107.13

107.49

107.60

107.67

107.77

107.84

106.92

106.90

107.05

107.38

107.48

107.58

107.68

107.97

10
8.0

4

108.00

107.99

108.06

108.04

107.89

107.29

107.32

107.35

106.44

105.88

105.59

105.56

105.56

105.53

105.56

105.55

105.54

105.55

105.54

105.57

105.60

105.60

105.69

105.95

105.61

106.36

105.60

105.61

105.60

105.60

105.66

105.61

106.04

105.61

105.60

104.97

105.65

105.58

105.45
106.41

105.59

105.57

105.55

105.56

105.49

105.46

105.50

105.46

105.53

105.52

105.50

105.47

105.49

105.49

105.45

105.42

105.54

105.55

105.55

105.55

105.58

105.57
105.39

105.49

105.52

105.54

105.55

105.56
105.57

105.58

105.59

105.59

105.61

105.60

105.59

105.59

105.60

105.60

105.57
105.58

105.60

105.56

105.58

105.56

105.58

105.57 105.59

105.57

105.56

105.51

105.48
105.45

10
5.

54

10
5.

54 105.53

105.52105.52

105.50

105.53

105.58

105.53

105.59

105.59

105.58

105.65

105.67

105.63

105.63

105.61

105.63

105.62

105.59

105.58

105.64

105.63

105.62

105.56
105.61

105.62

105.55

105.56

105.61
105.65

105.64
105.64

105.68

105.68

105.72

105.68
105.72

105.85

105.74

105.71

105.69

105.69

105.88

105.88

105.76

105.91

105.75

105.63

105.51

105.48

105.25

105.14

105.24

105.33

105.34

105.49

105.50

105.62

105.61

10
5.

64
10

5.6
9

10
5.

82

105.72

105.75 105.76

105.77

10
5.9

4

10
5.8

0

10
7.

32

10
7.

52

107.51

107.37

107.11

10
7.

31

107.12

105.68

106.37

106.27

105.78

105.67
106.12

106.08

105.69

105.62

106.05

106.06

105.60105.72
106.18

105.62

106.22

105.69

105.69

105.66

107.07

105.68

105.40105.63105.37

105.34

105.30

105.31

105.45

105.50

105.34

105.41

105.69

105.57

105.70

105.91

105.67

105.65

105.68

105.72

105.76

105.72

105.74

105.78

105.89

105.82

105.89

105.96

106.00

105.20

105.22

105.23

105.33

105.38

105.27

105.28

105.40

105.18

105.13

10
5.

34

105.29

105.21 105.21

105.02

105.00104.98

105.05

104.96

104.83
10

4.8
2

10
4.9

2

10
5.0

0

105.11

105.17

105.20

105.11

105.05

104.97

104.90

104.98

105.07

105.01

104.89

105.62

105.58

105.57

105.57

105.56

105.55

105.54

105.50

105.63

105.68

105.54

105.44

105.49
105.51

105.44

105.51

105.31

105.24

105.11

105.19

104.95

104.88
104.76

104.75

104.79

104.73

104.85

104.74

104.71

105.04

104.91

104.90

104.87

104.78
104.78

104.65

104.67

104.73

104.76

104.72

104.84

104.97

105.17

105.04

104.95

10
5.0

4

105.04

10
5.

21

105.15

105.42

105.34

105.54

105.49

105.38

105.66

105.67

105.67

105.68

105.67

105.67

105.73

105.68

106.14

106.44

10
5.

58

10
5.

58

105.59

105.75

105.66

105.56

105.53

105.56

104.88

104.77

105.33

105.12

104.95

104.75

104.81

105.41

105.46

105.61

105.50

105.26

105.30

105.34

105.35

105.39

105.40

105.30

105.25

105.69

106.73

107.08

107.02

106.69

106.81

107.15

107.07

107.03

106.71

106.97

106.87

106.58
106.48

106.39 106.39

106.42

106.45

106.54

106.56

106.51

106.57

106.61

106.62

106.72
106.73

106.57

106.35

108.19

108.04

107.74

107.70

107.68

105.60

105.64

105.42

105.36

G1

F

Dense

vegetation

G0.5

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

Gravel

C

S t o c k

Concrete

Concrete

Grass

Grass

MG

Stock

Stock

Concrete

Concrete

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Plant

Concrete

Concrete

Dense

Undergrowth

Dense

Undergrowth

Tarm
ac

CPS

CPS

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Concrete

Dense

vegetation

Dense

vegetation

Dense

vegetation

CPS

Ram
p

Dense

vegetation

CPS

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass
Sign

G
rass

Conc.

Dense vegetation

Dense vegetation

G1.2

A/C

Sign

Dense
vegetation

G0.9

BT

CVR

CVR

CVR

BT

BT

BT

CVR

BT

CVR

Duct

BT

Hedge ht 2m.

Hedge ht 2m.

Sub-
station

Duct

Duct

Duct

CPS

CPS

CPS

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Tarmac

Sign

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

G
as

governor

Vegetation

Vegetation

Steps

Grass
Gas

governor

Sub
-station

Sub
-station

G1.1
BT

BT

Sign

BT

BT

G0.7

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac
Grass

Grass

Grass

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

BT

S/P ht 1.8m.

S/P ht 1.8m
.

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete
Concrete CVR

C/L ht 1.8m
.

W/M ht 2m.

W/M ht 2m.

W
/M

 ht 2m
.

W
/M

 ht 2m
.

Ram
p

Hand rail ht 1.2m.

Hand rail ht 1.2m. Barrier ht 0.55m.

Barrier ht 0.55m.

Cage

BT

C/L ht 1.8m.

G0.5

C/L ht 1.8m.

Cabin

Cabin

Tarmac

Tarmac

Concrete

BT

Duct

Duct

CVR

CVR

IC

IC

CVR

S/P ht 2m.

Barrier ht 0.7m
.

Duct

Duct

Duct

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Concrete

Heras fence ht 2m.
Concrete

Base

Concrete

Base

Plant

Plant

Gas Bottles

W
/M

 ht 2.4m
.

Ramp

Ramp

IC

Duct

Duct

Duct

Duct

IC

IC

IC
MG

MG

MG MG

Sign

IC

Duct

Duct

Duct

Duct

Duct

MG

C/L ht 2.3m
.

Dense

Undergrowth

C/L ht 2.3m
.

W/M ht 2.1m.

W/M ht 2.1m.

S/P ht 2.5m
.

S/P ht 2.5m.

S/P ht 2.5m.

S/P ht 2.5m.

W
/M

 ht 2.3m
.

W/M ht 2.3m.

W
/M

 ht 2.3m
.

S/P ht 2.5m.

S/P ht
 2.

5m
.

W
/M

 ht 2.3m
.

W
/M

 ht 2.3m
.

Grass

Gravel

Gravel

Crushed
stone

Crushed
stone

Crushed
stone

Crushedstone

Sand

Hardcore

C/L ht 1.8m
.

C/L ht 1.8m.

C/L ht 1.8m
.

C/L ht 1.8m.

Canopy

Container

Dense
Undergrowth

Dense
Undergrowth

IC

Steps

CR

IC
107.81

CVR
108.04

CVR
107.87

IC
107.61

IC
104.79

104.84
IC

IC
104.77

IC
105.60

IC
104.81

IC
104.83

IC
104.89

IC
105.54

IC
105.49

CVR
106.73

CVR
107.31

IC
106.55

CVR
106.33

CVR
106.59

CVR
107.65

CVR
107.75

CVR
107.62

CVR
105.66

CVR
105.59

CVR
107.70

CVR
107.60

CVR
107.59

CVR
107.59

IC
107.68

CVR
107.60

CVR
107.51

CVR
107.33

CVR
107.36

CVR
107.62

IC
107.62

107.67

107.65

Dense vegetation

IC
106.39

CVR
106.89

CVR
106.87

CVR
105.44

CVR
105.44

CVR
105.44

CVR
105.45

CVR
105.44

CVR
105.44

CVR
105.44

106.36
CVR

106.36
CVR

10
7.3

1

10
7.3

3

CVR
106.13

Gas

governor

CVR
106.03

105.47

DP

IFL

106.63

107.57

107.59
107.61

105.67

107.41

105.45

105.43

105.63

105.59
105.64

105.95

105.89

105.59

107.36
107.31

105.78

107.52 107.41

107.38

107.49

107.32

107.45

107.34

107.42

106.34

105.67

105.50

105.56

105.94

105.65
105.67

106.55

107.06

107.53

106.29

106.14

106.32

107.64

107.35

107.63

107.64

107.64

107.31

107.43

107.41

107.47

107.62

107.63

107.44

107.45

107.43

Wall Ht: 1.63

Concrete

Vegetation

Soil

Concrete

Concrete

Soil

Soil

Concrete

F

L

:

 

1

0

5

.

5

7

m

F

L

:

 

1

0

5

.

6

1

m

F

L

:

 

1

0

5

.

6

1

m

F

L

:

 

1

0

5

.

5

9

m

M

a

x

 

C

e

i

l

i

n

g

 

H

t

:

 

1

0

.

7

3

C

e

i

l

i

n

g

M

a

x

 

C

e

i

l

i

n

g

H

t

:

 

1

0

.

7

3

M

i

n

 

C

e

i

l

i

n

g

H

t

:

 

7

.

2

9

F

L

:

 

1

0

5

.

7

1

m

F

L

:

1

0

5

.

7

1

m

F

L

:

 

1

0

5

.

7

1

m

b

e

a

m

:

 

1

0

.

4

4

M

a

x

 

u

/

s

b

e

a

m

:

 

1

0

.

4

4

M

a

x

 

u

/

s

b

e

a

m

:

M

a

x

 

u

/

s

1

0

.

4

1

u

/

s

:

 

6

.

5

8

u

/

s

:

 

7

.

3

5

b

e

a

m

:

 

1

0

.

6

8

M

a

x

 

u

/

s

u

/

s

:

 

7

.

3

5

u

/

s

:

 

6

.

5

8

u

/

s

:

 

7

.

3

4

u

/

s

:

 

5

.

0

0

u

/

s

:

 

7

.

4

1

u

/

s

:

 

7

.

4

6

u

/

s

:

 

2

.

0

1

f

D

H

:

1

.

8

5

f

D

H

:

1

.

9

3

f

D

H

:

1

.

9

8

IC

IC
105.61

105.51

IC
105.57

IC
105.57

IC
105.60

107.50

R:
116.56

113.62

106.63

107.61

CVR
107.57

IC
107.63

HL107.05
IL106.15

IL105.92

IL105.32

IL105.30

IL105.29

IL105.27

IL105.21

107.23

E

x

t

e

n

t

 

o

f

 

s

i

t

e

 

s

u

r

v

e

y

 

u

n

d

e

r

t

a

k

e

n

 

o

n

 

1

8

/

0

7

/

2

0

2

2

B

u

i

l

d

i

n

g

 

n

o

w

 

d

e

m

o

l

i

s

h

e

d

E

x

t

e

n

t

 

o

f

 

g

r

o

u

n

d

 

w

o

r

k

s

 

n

o

t

 

c

o

n

f

i

r

m

e

d

E

l

e

v

a

t

i

o

n

 

1

.

E

l

e

v

a

t

i

o

n

 

1

.

E

l

e

v

a

t

i

o

n

 

B

.

E

l

e

v

a

t

i

o

n

 

A

.

E

l

e

v

a

t

i

o

n

 

A

.

E

l

e

v

a

t

i

o

n

 

2

.

E

l

e

v

a

t

i

o

n

 

2

.

Sv

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Fl

Sp

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

DP

DP

DP

DP

IC

IC

St

Fh

Fh

IFL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

THL

BH

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo

Bo
Bo

Bin

ICU

ICU

E:

F:

F:

Pipe

Pipe

Pipe

R:

DH1
107.233

DH2
107.608

107.52107.56

107.58

107.58

107.62

107.71

107.79

107.86

107.88

107.59

107.89

107.93

107.89

108.02
108.02

107.95

107.96

107.98
107.99

107.92

107.90

107.85 107.87

107.63

107.78

107.75

107.67

107.67

107.89

107.69

107.56

107.56

107.82

107.48

107.46

107.51

107.50

107.52

107.52

107.51

107.53

107.44

107.44

107.67

10
7.

66

107.65

107.68
107.65

107.67

107.68

107.67

107.65

107.66

107.82

107.68

111.31

107.68

107.76

107.93

108.05

107.98

107.59

107.81

107.54

107.86

107.83

10
8.

03

108.03

107.58

10
7.

96

107.67
107.56

107.67

107.67

107.66

107.65

107.67

107.66

107.57

107.58

107.81

107.85

107.86

107.93

107.66

107.64

107.65

107.65

107.68

107.65

107.64

107.65

107.65

107.63

107.66

107.65

107.65

107.68

107.67

107.69

107.68

107.65

107.65

107.64

107.67

107.67

107.67

107.67

107.67

107.68

107.68

107.67

107.68

107.68

107.68

107.65

107.66

107.68107.66

107.68

107.65

107.66

107.65

107.66

107.67

107.67

107.66

107.66

107.67

107.67

107.68

107.68

107.69

107.67

107.69

107.69

107.68

107.67

107.67

107.67

107.67

107.67

107.67

107.47

107.45

107.57

107.62

107.32

107.40

107.56 107.33

107.59

107.54
107.36

107.54

107.57

107.62

107.55

107.52

107.53

107.56

107.40

107.38

107.36

107.38

107.56

107.52

107.55

107.48

107.56

107.54

107.53107.47

107.49

107.54

107.51

107.54

107.49

107.46

107.44

107.46

107.43

107.49

107.55

107.58

107.43

107.51

107.57

107.58

107.59

107.44

107.57

107.52

107.55

107.57

107.64

107.48 107.56

107.60
107.60

107.65 107.50

107.50

107.54

107.62

107.59 107.58

107.75
111.12

117.83

116.07

107.56

107.56

107.57

107.57

107.57

107.56

107.57

107.66

107.69

107.70

107.69

107.70

107.72

107.67

107.67

107.69

107.67

107.67

107.67

107.67

107.68

107.65

107.65

107.66

107.66

107.66

107.65

107.65

107.65

107.65

107.65

107.64

107.64

107.64

107.65

107.65

107.65

107.65

107.67

107.67

107.66

107.81

107.82

107.82

107.83

107.83

107.82

107.54

107.38

107.39

107.58

107.67

107.65

107.63

107.66

107.66

107.46

107.42

107.43

107.58

107.62

107.68

107.72

107.81

107.89

107.96

107.98

107.97

108.01

108.01

107.84

107.66

10
8.

04

Duct
Concrete

IC
IC

Cleared
Vegetation

Sign

Tarmac

Concrete

Duct

Soil

Grass

EV
Charger

EV
Charger

EV
Charger

EV
Charger

EV
Charger

EV
Charger

EV
Charger

EV
Charger

EV
Charger

EV
Charger

EV
Charger

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

EV
Charger

Duct

Duct

Duct

Duct

Duct

Ramp

Duct

Duct

Duct

IC

Duct

Duct

Duct

IC

INT

IC

IC

IC

IC

Tarm
ac

Concrete

Vegetation

IC

Duct

Duct

Duct

Duct

Duct

IC

IC

Concrete

R/wall with K/R ht

0.5m on top

R/wall with K/R ht

0.5m on top

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tarmac

W/M ht 1.8m

K/R ht 0.5m

K/R ht 0.5m

Sub -
Station

Concrete

Grass

Grass

Grass

Tarmac

Tarmac

A/C

Grass

BT

IC

IC

Concrete

Canopy

Smoking
Shelter

ICIC

IC

IC

IC

Grass

IC

Duct

IC

IC

IC

Concrete

IC

Bo

REVISION 3 - 03.05.23

REVISION 3 - 03.05.23

REVISION 3 - 03.05.23

107.57

107.40

SV

100 0.56

E(B3)

107.71
IC

107.58
IC

E&C(B3)

E&C(B3)

E&C(B3)

E&C(B3)

E&C(B3)

E&C(B3)

NDI

NDI

NDI

IC

HLA106.97
HLB106.58

IL106.45

107.50
IC

107.53
IC

107.57
IC

WL106.22
BL106.01

WL106.16
BL104.64

107.67
INT

WL106.16
BL104.58

HLA106.09
ToP106.34
WL103.03
BL101.72

WL106.13
IL106.13

HLA106.14

BL105.90

IL106.22

E(B3)
O

SA
O

SA

SV

HLA107.14
SL106.75

Ø150
HLA

Ø
150

Ø
150

HLA106.76
HLB106.80
HLC106.79

IL106.76
SL106.76

Ø
150

Ø150

OSA

HLA109.95
HLB106.54
HLC106.90
HLD106.75
HLE106.55
HLF106.55
HLG107.25

IL106.52
SL106.50Ø150

Ø150

Ø150

Ø1
50

Ø150

OSA

HL
A

HLB

HLC

HLD

HLE

HLF

Ø100
HLG

Ø
225

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

COM(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

CO
M

(B4)

TFR

TFR

TFR

TFR

TFR

TF
R

TFR

TFR

TFR

TFR

TFR

TFR

TFR

TFR

TFR

TFR

TFR

TFR

Ø
10

0
H

LA

Ø150HLB

Ø100

Ø100
0.75d
S/S

Ø100
S/S

GPR  Anomaly
0.25d

NVE
Silted

NVE
Silted

NVE
Silted

DP

NDI
NDI

IC

UTT
PE

No Signal

UTT
PE

No Signal

UTT
PE

No Signal

Unknown service.
Only located

using PassiveNDI
NDI

ACP

S/S

NVE
Silted

AR B4

A/G

Ø
150

Pump Station

E

l

e

v

a

t

i

o

n

 

3

.

E

l

e

v

a

t

i

o

n

 

3

.

E

l

e

v

a

t

i

o

n

 

4

.

E

l

e

v

a

t

i

o

n

 

4

.

+105.58m

+105.58m

+105.58m

+105.58m

+105.58m

T

o

p

 

o

f

 

w

a

l

l

 

H

t

:

 

M

a

x

:

 

2

.

6

9

m

T

o

p

 

o

f

 

w

a

l

l

 

H

t

:

 

M

i

n

:

 

2

.

4

2

m

T

o

p

 

o

f

 

w

a

l

l

 

H

t

:

 

M

a

x

:

 

2

.

6

9

m

T

o

p

 

o

f

 

w

a

l

l

 

H

t

:

 

M

i

n

:

 

2

.

4

2

m

N

JK7       433229.132     210469.344      108.133

JK1A      433419.141    210560.766    108.588

JK5A      433231.671    210392.519    107.310

JK7A      433303.101    210502.357    107.898

Station Information:
Station Easting (m) Northing (m) Level (m)

JK3       433315.399     210387.781      107.276

JK4       433262.916     210408.869      107.532

JK5       433240.329     210337.886      106.724

JK6       433366.749     210288.532      105.588

JK1       433493.739     210525.482      107.912
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site centre via a transformation using the OSTN15GB &

Systems (GNSS) and the O.S. Active Network (OS Net).

OSGM15GB transformation models.
The survey has been correlated to this point and a further one

A true OSGB36 coordinate has been established near to the

No scale factor has been applied to the survey therefore the
coordinates shown are arbitrary & not true O.S. Coordinates
which have a scale factor applied.

of the on-site grid and datum.
Please refer to Survey Station Table to enable establishment

Some services may have been omitted due to parked vehicles.
The Ordnance Survey tile is to be used as a guide only.
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DISCLAIMER

NOTES;

Whilst every effort has been taken in the preparation of this

drawing, the original land marks/apparatus configuration may

have been altered since the survey/drawing was produced. The

user shall make further enquiries and investigations to satisfy

himself as to the accuracy of this drawing and position of the

apparatus. The exact positions of the apparatus should be

verified by the use of suitable detection devices and safe

digging practices in accordance with HSG47, further advice on

the location of apparatus should be recommended by the

owner. No representation is made by Greenhatch Group, its

agents or servants as to the accuracy, completeness, and

sufficiency or otherwise of this drawing and the position of the

apparatus.

All apparatus shall be treated as live unless proved otherwise

by the owner. It is the users responsibility to ensure that the

information on the location of apparatus is provided to all

persons (either direct labour or contractors) working in

proximity to the apparatus.
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